
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Virtual Pre-Submittal Conference 
 

1                                                                Fairfield Campus Baseball-Softball Clubhouses Project  -  Project #22-003 

DATE: October 27th, 2021 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Baseball-Softball Clubhouses 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #22-003     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Anthony Alfaro EF Brett and Company Inc (415) 524-8351 anthonyya@efbrett.com 

David J. Pattee Quality Sound (209) 948-2104 dpattee@qualitysound.net 

Joseph Walter J-Walt Construction Inc (530) 406-2278 office@jwaltconstruction.com 

Kelsey Godfrey Arntz Builders  kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 

Richard Hartman RBH Construction Inc.  rich@rbhconstruction.net 

Meghan Melazzo Abide Builders, Inc. (916) 375-1009 ppizzo@abidebuilders.com  



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Virtual Pre-Submittal Conference 
 

2                                                                Fairfield Campus Baseball-Softball Clubhouses Project  -  Project #22-003 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Chris Slack CWS Construction (415) 599-6531 chrisslack.cws@gmail.com  

Arthur Wong Arthulia Inc.  arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 

Killian O’Brien BOBO Construction (916) 383-7777 kobrien@boboconstructioninc.com 

Sarah Wilkins BOBO Construction (916) 513-7031 swilkins@boboconstructioninc.com 

Margarita Diakou BOBO Construction (916) 383-7777 mdiakou@boboconstructioninc.com 

Shankar Sah Frontline General Engineering 
Construction (701) 793-7522 shankar.sah@frontlinegeconstruction.com 

Robert Lewis Pro Builders (301) 501-7102 robert@sacprobuilders.com 

Shawna Sok Envoy Engineering (916) 476-5065 shawna@envoyeng.com  

Kim Demongey HMR Architects   

Marissa Ormsby HMR Architects   
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Noe Ramos Kitchell  noe.ramos@solano.edu  
 


